I'OAUHA CTYJIHUJA:
CEMECTAP:

Pb.

I[MPEAMET

MATEMATHKA 3

MEXAHUKA 3

MAIIINHCKHA
EJIEMEHTH 1

OTIIOPHOCT
MATEPUJAIJIA 2

EJIEKTPOTEXHUKA

EHI'JIECKU JE3UK 2

11 (IPYTA)
111 (TPERH)

NCIIMTHU POK

JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH
AITPMJICKU
JYHCKO-JYJICKU
CEIITEMBAPCKU
OKTOBAPCKHA

JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH
AITPMJICKHA
JYHCKO-JYJICK1
CEIITEMBAPCKU
OKTOBAPCKUA

JAHY APCKO-®EBPYAPCKH
AITPMJICKU
JYHCKO-JYJICKU
CEIITEMBAPCKU
OKTOBAPCKHA

JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKU
AITPMJICKHA
JYHCKO-JYJICK1
CEIITEMBAPCKU
OKTOBAPCKUA

JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH
AITPMJICKU
JYHCKO-JYJICKU
CEIITEMBAPCKU
OKTOBAPCKHA

JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH
AITPMJICKHA
JYHCKO-JYJICKHA
CEIITEMBAPCKH
OKTOBAPCKU

6.02
17.04
12.06
11.09

2.10

30.01

24.04
19.06
4.09
9.10

2.02
20.04
15.06

7.09

5.10

9.02
23.04
11.06

3.09
14.10

26.01
27.04
22.06
14.09
12.10

28.01
15.04
17.06
9.09
7.10

TEPMUWH

20.02

26.06
25.09

13.02

3.07
18.09

23.02

29.06
21.09

25.02

3.07
17.09

16.02

6.07
28.09

11.02

1.07
30.09



I'OAUHA CTYJINJA:
CEMECTAP:

Pb. [TPEIMET

TEPMOJANHAMUKA

MEXAHHUKA
OITYUIA

MAIIMHCKHA
EJIEMEHTHU 2

I[TPON3BOJAHE
TEXHOJIOT'MJE

HYMEPUYKE
METOJIE Y
VHXEHEPCTBY

11 JIPYTA)
IV (YETBPTH)
VCITUTHA POK :

JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 27.01
ATIPWJICKU 14.04
JYHCKO-JYJICK! 25.06
CEIITEMBAPCKU 15.09
OKTOBAPCKU 15.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 4.02
ATIPWJICKU 16.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKU 23.06
CEIITEMBAPCKHA 10.09
OKTOBAPCKU 13.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 3.02
ATIPWJICKU 28.04
JYHCKO-JYJICK! 16.06
CEIITEMBAPCKU 8.09
OKTOBAPCKU 6.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 5,02
ATIPWJICKU 22.04
JYHCKO-JYJICK1 24.06
CEINITEMBAPCKHA 1.09
OKTOBAPCKU 8.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKH 29.01
ATIPWJICKUA 21.04
JYHCKO-JYJICK! 18.06
CEINITEMBAPCKHA 2.09
OKTOBAPCKU 1.10

TEPMUH

17.02

9.07
29.09

18.02

7.07
24.09

24.02

30.06
22.09

19.02

8.07
23.09

12.02

2.07
16.09



